
materiale

I.D.: 72715438

Data publicarii	30.08.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.229,57 RON - 2.229,57 RON

Descriere: 1 LAT 50*5 19 KG 10.500 6.722689 70.59 13.41 2 TV SN2 D=110 L=3M 19 BUC 4.000 37.815126 151.26 28.74 3 TV SN2 D=110 L=2M 19 BUC 1.000 25.210084 25.21 4.79 4 TV RECT. 40*20*3 19 ML 120.000 15.966386 1915.96 364.04 5 LAT 40*5 19 KG 9.900 6.722689 66.55 12.65
